FEBRUARY 2011
COMMUNITY BOARD 1
1 EDGEWATER PLAZA, SUITE 217
STATEN ISLAND, NEW YORK 10305

e-mail sicbl@si.rr.com

FAX:

1-718-720-1342

Phone: 1-718-981-6900

CB#1 WEBSITE: www.nyc.gov/sicbl

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

1.

2.

3.

4.

8.

Human
Services/Public
Services Meeting
West Brighton
Area Committee
invited to attend —
7:00 P.M.

Transportation —
7:00 P.M.

Youth - 7:00 P.M.

Labor —7:00 P.M.

Executive/Rules
7:30 P.M.

Board
Meeting 8:00
P.M

All Saints
Episcopal Church,
2329 Victory Blvd.

9.

10.

11.

14.

Valentine’s Day

15.

Mariners Harbor/Port
Richmond 7:00

250 Park Avenue

St. George/West
Brighton, - 7:30
P.M., - Walker Park
Tennis House, 50
Bard Avenue

Rosebank/Ft.
Wadsworth — 7:30
P.M., Mt. Carmel
Hall, 36 Amity Street

16.

Silver Lake
Sunnyside
Westerleigh
7:30 P.M.
Silver Lake
Tennis House
Hart Blvd. &
Revere St.

17.

Clifton/Concord/

Stapleton
7:30 P.M.

Family Life Center

59 Wright Street

18.

21.
President’s Day
Office Closed

22.
Waterfront — 7:00
P.M. Board Office

23.

24.

25.

28.




